
P and F Art Union Needs You! 

 
The P and F needs helpers to sell the Art Union Car Raffle tickets down the 

street (outside First National) leading up to the race day! It is a great way to sell 
your book of raffle tickets! It is a great way to catch up with a friend if you go 

together!  
Please fill out the slip below if you can help and return to school by this 

Thursday 21 September.  When we have collected the responses we will send 
home a note of your time, location of the car and how to do the job! 

 
YES I can help!  
Name: _______________________ 
Phone: _______________________ 
 
My TIME preference is: 
9:00-10:00 
10:00-11:00 
11:00-12:00 
12:00-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:00-3:00 
3:00-4:00 
4:00-5:00 
 
My DATE preferences are (circle one or two): 
  
Friday 22 September 
Saturday 23 September 
Thursday 28 September 
Friday 29 September 
Saturday 30 September 
Thursday 5 October 
Friday 6 October 
Saturday 7 October 
Thursday 12 October 
Friday 13 October 
Saturday 14 October 
Thursday 19 October 
Friday 20 October 
Saturday 21 October (RACE DAY) 
 
 
 
 

 
 


